DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Qashier Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

Qashier Digital Ordering Version 2022.01 - Starter Kit Growth for QSR

Appointment Period

14 July 2022 to 13 July 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

14 July 2023 to 13 July 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

Qashier Digital Ordering for QSR/Food Kiosk
- Static QR Ordering Dine-in/Takeaway

- E-Waiter Dine-in/Takeaway

- Online Ordering Pickup/Delivery

- QashierPay payment gateway integration

- Business Analysis Module

- Inventory Management Module

Qashier Kitchen Display System
Qashier CRM & Loyalty

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

- Online ordering webpage and e-menu configuration
- Cloud backend account configuration

- Setup of payment methods and accounts

- Configuration of staff accounts and user access
levels

- Product import (up to 5,000 SKUs)

- CRM import (up to 500 customers)

Training

Training Session (Remote/On-Site)

Others
Not Applicable

Per Year

Per Year

Per Year

Per Man
Day

Per Man
Day

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00

2.00

Total |$

4,259.00

$ 4,259.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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